Pos

11
12

14
15

20

22

25

28

29

31

33

34
35

TORNEO COPA ANO NUEVO

Scratch Caballeros

Nombre

GROBMEIER, WERNER
MOLTER, MARCUS
MONZEL, ANDREAS

BAHE, REINHOLD
SCHNEIDER, FRANZ
SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
STRASSER, HERBERT
SCHIFFER , CHRISTIAN
BOHNENBERG, HARALD
PIESCHKE, PASCAL
ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS
RADTKE, MARKUS
WEIDENBACH, HANS
WASILEWSKI, WOJCIECH LESZEK
GEORGI, STEFAN

KUHN, HELMUT
FORSTMEIER, KURT

KLAUS, RALF

SCHNITKER, RUDI

LEYH, ARNO

WEBER, ERNST
MELICHAREK, ALOIS
GUTERMUTH, RALF
WEBER, ANDREAS
BRUNCLIK, VACLAV

KIEFER, KURT

OBSTOJ, DIETER
RUTHENBERG, BODO
WOBIG, MANFRED
TRETTER,HERMANN
MOSSNER-KOLLER, HUBERT
FALKOWSKY, CHRISTIAN
PLETSCHER, JURGEN
SCHADE, MICHAEL

ROOK, KLAUS

DIETZ, VOLKER

Licencia
CP07419644
XX0005311X
CP07899369
CP29962679
CP07808428
CP03263056
TORNEOS52XX
CP07899379
CP07938272
CP03075836
CP03925583
CP07466293
CP07979704
CP27987779
CP07473804
CP03900518
CP0O7381711
CP07422086
CLUB2514XX
CP29394816
CP07981685
CP07809226
TORN8520XX
TORN547XXX
CP07410386
CP07889684
CP07470593
CP07419666
CP07190180
CP07437464
CP07899366
CP07169512
XX0015307X
XX0149230X
CP07809655
CP07930903

Hex NVH Total

10.4
13.4
8.6

8.7

17.3
54

11.6
9.7

12.8
9.0

10.3
18.4
17.9
15.0
21.0
19.3
18.4
17.3
11.8
16.7
15.5
22.8
20.0
17.2
25.2
23.3
19.0
18.6
25.7
16.9
28.6
26.5
20.0
28.0
26.7
15.8

29
27
27
26
24
24
23
23
22
22
19
17
17
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
12
12
12
11
11
11
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Pos
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10
11
12

16
18
19

22

26
27

30
31

Pos

Scratch Sefioras

Nombre

GUTERMUTH, BARBARA
SCHIFFER, GABRIELA
KLOODT, ELISABETH
BREUKEL-WOBIG, SUSANNE
TRETTER, MARTINA
CHRISTMANN MULLER, SABINE ELISABETH
WEBER, ANITA

BAHE, SUSANNE NICOLE
AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN
KAWE, MONIKA

DIETZ, SABINE

ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA
STADNIK, RENATA
REINHARD, WANDA
HIRNING-SCHNEIDER, URSULA
BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA
LEYH, JITKA

NEUMANN, MONIKA

ROISS, INGE
STROHMUELLER, CHRISTINE
KREMMLING , ANKE
KNUTH-HENRICH, HEIKE
SCHULZ, HEIDI

OBSTOJ, HEIDEMARIE
PAWLOWSKI, BEATA

ROOK, MONIKA

KIEFER, RUTH
BEIMBRINK-ULLRICH, ANTIJE
PLETSCHER, ULRIKE DR.
VOSS, ANDREA

FEILKE, BIRGITTA

Scratch Junior

Nombre

LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE
MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO
RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS

Licencia

XX0150670X
CP07899382
CP07407518
CP07190170
CP07437465
CP29755346
CP07981674
CP07980253
CP03434979
CP07930466
CP07949062
CP03375916
CP29404577
CP03102071
CP07808430
CP03933948
CP29391106
CP03384237
CP29429098
CP07901182
CP29772874
CP29808199
CP07981606
CP07470595
CP07984349
CP07809658
CP07889685
TOR5852XXX
XX0015306X
XX0014732X
XX0015120X

Licencia

CP03785922
CP01883264
CP02893648
CP35892293
CP03898748

Hex NVH Total

12.7
13.3
15.2
17.0
20.5
15.4
14.2
19.8
16.1
15.8
17.5
26.5
24.4
19.5
18.6
22.5
16.1
20.3
28.5
26.0
26.5
323
26.9
26.5
22.0
26.9
31.7
28.2
28.0
28.0
28.0

26
22
21
18
17
17
17
15
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
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Hex NVH Total

0.6
1.6
6.7
4.3
4.6

39
37
27
27
26



Pos

10

13
14
15
17

19

21
22

Pos

A Uk, WN -

10
11
12
13

12 Categoria

Nombre

MOLTER, MARCUS
GUTERMUTH, BARBARA
GROBMEIER, WERNER
SCHIFFER, GABRIELA

KLOODT, ELISABETH

MONZEL, ANDREAS

BAHE, REINHOLD

STRASSER, HERBERT
BOHNENBERG, HARALD
SCHIFFER , CHRISTIAN

WEBER, ANITA

CHRISTMANN MULLER, SABINE ELISABETH
PIESCHKE, PASCAL

KAWE, MONIKA

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
WASILEWSKI, WOJCIECH LESZEK
WEBER, ERNST

AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN
ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS
LEYH, JITKA

SCHNITKER, RUDI

DIETZ, VOLKER

22 Categoria

Nombre

SCHNEIDER, FRANZ
TRETTER, MARTINA

BAHE, SUSANNE NICOLE
WEIDENBACH, HANS
KUHN, HELMUT
BREUKEL-WOBIG, SUSANNE
FORSTMEIER, KURT
RADTKE, MARKUS

GEORGI, STEFAN
REINHARD, WANDA
HIRNING-SCHNEIDER, URSULA
DIETZ, SABINE

KLAUS, RALF

LEYH, ARNO

OBSTOJ, DIETER
GUTERMUTH, RALF
NEUMANN, MONIKA

Licencia
XX0005311X
XX0150670X
CP07419644
CP07899382
CP07407518
CP07899369
CP29962679
TORNEOS52XX
CP07938272
CP07899379
CP07981674
CP29755346
CP03075836
CP07930466
CP03263056
CP27987779
CP07981685
CP03434979
CP03925583
CP29391106
CLUB2514XX
CP07930903

Licencia
CP07808428
CP07437465
CP07980253
CP07979704
CP03900518
CP07190170
CP07381711
CP07466293
CP07473804
CP03102071
CP07808430
CP07949062
CP07422086
CP29394816
CP07470593
TORN8520XX
CP03384237

Hex
13.4
12.7
10.4
13.3
15.2
8.6
8.7
11.6
12.8
9.7
14.2
15.4
9.0
15.8
5.4
15.0
15.5
16.1
10.3
16.1
11.8
15.8

Hex

17.3
20.5
19.8
17.9
19.3
17.0
18.4
18.4
21.0
19.5
18.6
17.5
17.3
16.7
19.0
20.0
20.3

NVH Total
39
39
38
35
35
34
33
33
33
31
31
31
30
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
25

Ret

NVH Total
40
36
35
34
33
32
32
32
32
31
30
29
28
28
28
28
28



18
19
20

22

Pos

12

14

17
18
19

21
22
23

RUTHENBERG, BODO
TRETTER,HERMANN
WEBER, ANDREAS
PAWLOWSKI, BEATA
PLETSCHER, JURGEN

32 Categoria

Nombre
BRUNCLIK, VACLAV

ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA

MELICHAREK, ALOIS
STADNIK, RENATA

ROISS , INGE
BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA
KIEFER, KURT

KREMMLING , ANKE
WOBIG, MANFRED
MOSSNER-KOLLER, HUBERT
SCHULZ, HEIDI

OBSTOJ, HEIDEMARIE
KNUTH-HENRICH, HEIKE
STROHMUELLER, CHRISTINE
BEIMBRINK-ULLRICH, ANTJE
VOSS, ANDREA

KIEFER, RUTH

ROOK, MONIKA
FALKOWSKY, CHRISTIAN
PLETSCHER, ULRIKE DR.
SCHADE, MICHAEL

FEILKE, BIRGITTA

ROOK, KLAUS

CP07419666
CP07437464
TORNS547XXX
CP07984349
XX0015307X

Licencia

CP07410386
CP03375916
CP07809226
CP29404577
CP29429098
CP03933948
CP07889684
CP29772874
CP07190180
CP07899366
CP07981606
CP07470595
CP29808199
CP07901182
TOR5852XXX
XX0014732X
CP07889685
CP07809658
CP07169512
XX0015306X
XX0149230X
XX0015120X
CP07809655

18.6
16.9
17.2
22.0
20.0

Hex
25.2
26.5
22.8
24.4
28.5
22.5
233
26.5
25.7
28.6
26.9
26.5
32.3
26.0
28.2
28.0
31.7
26.9
26.5
28.0
28.0
28.0
26.7

24
22
21
21
16

NVH Total
36
35
34
34
34
32
32
31
30
30
30
28
28
27
27
27
26
25
20
20
10
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